ANRSO régionale 1
St-Constant, 27-10-2024

Epreuve 8
2024-10-27 - 14:30

25m Brasse

14 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

8 ans et moins

1.

arwbd

forf.nd.

LESSARD, Henri
MARTELL, Josh

LIU, Nathan
FEDDAG, Aksel
ROUSSEL, Laurianne
CARRENO, Samuel

9-10ans

15.
forf.nd.

MORTAZAVI, Sam
POIRIER, Eloi

DOLBEC, Léo

OUZRAR, Yanis

AIT EL HOUSS, Lilia
MORENO, Emma Sofia
LEBLANC, Benjamin
BEJAOUI MEZZI, Adam
HOANG, Hugo Alexander
VLASQV, Maxime
RINCON CLAVIJO, Mateo
ST-LOUIS, Abriel
VIGNERON, Eloise
POISSON, Anna
OUELLET, Emma
HOLMES, Sophie

11-12 ans

1
2.
3.
4

SORNSOK, Thommy
EHSSAN, Deeba
SAINT-HILAIRE, Olivier
ROBICHAUD-RAYMOND, Félix

Age

Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Club de Natation Samak
Velox Natation

0 00 ~N N~ 0

9 Velox Natation

9 C.N. Chambly

10 Velox Natation

10 Club de Natation Samak
9 Club de Natation Samak
9 Club de Natation Samak
9 C.N. Chambly

9 Club de Natation Samak
9 Club de Natation Samak
9 Velox Natation

9 Club de Natation Samak
10 C.N. Chambly

10  Velox Natation

10  C.N. Chambly

9 Club de Natation Samak
10 Citadins de Vaudreuil

12 C.N. Chambly
11 C.N. Chambly
11  Velox Natation
11 C.N. Chambly

Temps

32.99
34.00
35.95
37.09
40.27

29.71
29.84
29.84
30.05
32.18
32.50
32.64
32.73
33.50
33.77
33.96
35.81
36.47
40.23
40.28

20.24
30.05
32.50
35.11

Pts

42
38
32
29
35

57
56
56
55
68

8ELE

38
32
47
35

R&ER3

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Velox Natation
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